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Sat.

Sun.

Sat.

Sun.

QB Tournament unofficial Scores

Siddarth Krishnan Andrew Helfen
June Hayes Danny Conyer
Danny Conyer Jeremy Purkett

Thomas White Danny Conyer
Danny Conyer John Farmer
Larry Price Danny Conyer

Danny Conyer Marvin C. Hudson

Geneitha Thomas Damien Cornish
Will Sly June Hayes
June Hayes Kenneth Still
San Bach Cameron Jeffries

Handicap Singles
Danny Conyer
Rickey Harrington
Will Sly
David Long
Curtis Miller Jr.

Scratch Singles
Will Sly
Rickey Harrington
June Hayes

Women's Handicap Singles

Geneitha Thomas
Kenyatta Summerall

Handicap Game
Rickey Harrington
Will Sly
Danny Conyer
Danny Conyer

Scratch Game
Rickey Harrington
Will Sly
Will Sly
June Hayes

Bonus Weekend

Siddarth Krishnan Andrew Helfen

1431
1427
1412
1403
1378
1357
1347
1307
1297
1297
1297

766
715
708
662
655

708
694
662

706
654

296
258
292
257

289
258
248
245

1431

100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00

100.00
50.00
100.00
50.00

1,000.00



