

QB Tournament unofficial Scores

1	Siddarth Krishnan	Andrew Helfen	1431
2	June Hayes	Danny Conyer	1427
3	Danny Conyer	Jeremy Purkett	1412
4	Thomas White	Danny Conyer	1403
5	Danny Conyer	John Farmer	1378
6	Larry Price	Danny Conyer	1357
7	Danny Conyer	Marvin C. Hudson	1347
8	Geneitha Thomas	Damien Cornish	1307
9	Will Sly	June Hayes	1297
10	June Hayes	Kenneth Still	1297
11	San Bach	Cameron Jeffries	1297

Handicap Singles

1	Danny Conyer	766
2	Rickey Harrington	715
3	Will Sly	708
4	David Long	662
5	Curtis Miller Jr.	655

Scratch Singles

1	Will Sly	708
2	Rickey Harrington	694
3	June Hayes	662

Women's Handicap Singles

1	Geneitha Thomas	706
2	Kenyatta Summerall	654

Handicap Game

Sat.	Rickey Harrington	296	\$	100.00
	Will Sly	258	\$	50.00
Sun.	Danny Conyer	292	\$	100.00
	Danny Conyer	257	\$	50.00

Scratch Game

Sat.	Rickey Harrington	289	\$	100.00
	Will Sly	258	\$	50.00
Sun.	Will Sly	248	\$	100.00
	June Hayes	245	\$	50.00

Bonus Weekend

Siddarth Krishnan	Andrew Helfen	1431	\$	1,000.00
-------------------	---------------	------	----	----------